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TIR EN CAMPAGNE (24 inconnues) - FONTENAY LE COMTE du 01/05/2014 au 01/05/2014

Classement Officiel

BENJAMINS HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Nb6+5 Nbé
1 RIGE THEO GROSBREUIL 787520A BHCL 262 262

2 RENAULT GILLES LE BLANC 814302L BHCL 239 239

3 FOREST LOUIS ARDIN 799905M BHCL 218 218

4 HUDE QUENTIN ARDIN 774053M BHCL 214 214

5 PLANCHET ERWAN ARDIN 819159R BHCL 160 160

Nombre d'archers 5
MINIMES DAMES ARC CLASSIQUE
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Nbé6+5 Nbé6
1 BALZAN LEA ARDIN 855328E MFCL 197 197

Nombre d'archers 1

MINIMES HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Nbé6+5 Nbé6
1 ROUSSEAU SIMON LA CHATAIGNERAIE 762747Y MHCL 319 319

2 BRIN CEDRIC CHOLET TAC 720299J MHCL 309 309

3 JAMES ROSS ARDIN 753995K MHCL 283 283

4 RONDELOT MATHIEU LE BLANC 755013S MHCL 277 277

5 RENAULT ERIC LE BLANC 840533Y MHCL 207 207

Nombre d'archers 5
CADETTES DAMES ARC CLASSIQUE
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Nbé6+5 Nbé6
1 MONTALVO MAEVA LA BAULE 747790R CFCL 212 212

Nombre d'archers 1

CADETS HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Nbé6+5 Nbé
1 FONTENEAU CLEMENT CHOLET TAC 766461K CHCL 304 304

2 LODE GAEL ST HERBLAIN 720910Y CHCL 288 288

3 TILSON BRAYANN CANDE 797722P CHCL 286 286

4  CORMIER HUGO ANGERS 763919X CHCL 263 263

5 GARNIER ALEXIS CHOLET TAC 796892M CHCL 256 256

Nombre d'archers 5
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JUNIOR HOMMES CLASSIQUE
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Nb6+5 Nbé
1 PIVETEAU BRICE ST HERBLAIN 629904D JHCL 286 286

Nombre d'archers 1

SENIORS DAMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Nb6+5 Nbé
1 TISSEROND FABIENNE ARDIN 234537G SFCL 321 321

2 BOUERE ANAELLE ANGERS 718262V SFCL 283 283

3 JOBERT ALEXANDRA ST HERBLAIN 775452H SFCL 270 270

4 ROBET NATHALIE CHOLET TAC 401018P SFCL 232 232

5 COULANGE HELENE ANGERS 777133K SFCL 222 222

6 RISPAL CINDY LA CHATAIGNERAIE 808920L SFCL 214 214

7 MARGOT MAGALI LUCON 3962365 SFCL 213 213

Nombre d'archers 7
SENIORS HOMME ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Nbé6+5 Nbé
1 CADORET ROMUALD DONGES 3269217 SHCL 355 355
2 MEBROUK JULIEN DONGES 334431M SHCL 329 329
3 KOCK WILLIAM ST HERBLAIN 406890X SHCL 321 321
4  DUTEMPLE JULIEN AULNAY DE SAINTONGE ~ 463352U SHCL 314 314
5  BRIN GUILLAUME CHOLET TAC 6115927 SHCL 312 312
6 GUYON JEAN PIERRE VERTOU 365787V SHCL 310 310
7  DAVERAT ERIC ARDIN 775587E SHCL 297 297
8  HILLAIRET ANTHONY AULNAY DE SAINTONGE  457728F SHCL 289 289
9 BAUDRY ALEXANDRE LUCON 640246V SHCL 276 276
10 LUSSEAU LAURENT VERTOU 812241W SHCL 254 254
11 TALON PASCAL LA CHATAIGNERAIE 786297W SHCL 181 181

Nombre d'archers 11

VETERANS DAMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Nb6+5 Nb6
1 GRUSON DOMINIQUE ANGERS 453185T VFCL 230 230
2 LE SEACH CORINNE VERTOU 658237A SVFCL 191 191

Nombre d'archers 2

VETERANS HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Nb6+5 Nbé
1 LEBRETON PATRICE MAZE 008387S VHCL 304 304

2 BETAOUAF HEDDI FONTENAY LE COMTE 422179R SVHCL 292 292 25 8
3 KOCK CHRISTIAN FONTENAY LE COMTE 434419V VHCL 292 292 24 7
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HIVERT MAURICE
DIEUMEGARD RAYMOND
AYRAULT PHILIPPE
LAUNAY THIERRY
KERSAUDY FRANCIS
NOUHAUD PASCAL
GENET CLAUDE
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o

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC A POULIES

Clt Nom
1 LAPOINTE BRICE
2  TEILLET SYLVAIN

SENIORS DAMES ARC A POULIES
Clt Nom

1 AMIARD ELODIE
BRIN VERONIQUE
DENIS ISABELLE
GRELIER MAGALI
GOISNEAU NATHALIE
RABALLAND NADIA

o Ul AW N

SENIORS HOMMES ARC A POULIES
Clt Nom

DAVID FRANCOIS

JUBE BENJAMIN
BOURREAU OLIVIER
BERNARD JEAN CHRISTIAN
BURGAUD FRANK
HERBRETEAU ALEXANDRE
EMERIAU FLORENT
HUGUET JULIEN

HUMEAU OLIVIER
WILLEKENS FREDERIC
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-
o

VETERANS DAMES ARC A POULIES
Clt Nom
1 DEFOIS SYLVIE

01/05/2014

CANDE
ARDIN
CANDE
DONGES
LA BAULE

LA CHATAIGNERAIE
LA CHATAIGNERAIE

Club
AIX LES BAINS
GROSBREUIL

Club
ANGERS
CHOLET TAC
VERTOU
ARDIN
LA GARNACHE
LA GARNACHE

Club
VALLET
LA TURBALLE
DONGES
ST HERBLAIN
ARDIN
GROSBREUIL
BEAUPREAU
ST HERBLAIN
CHANTONNAY

LA CHATAIGNERAIE

Club
CHOLET TAC

3562948
758871K
632191P
2364167
630827G
8082887
834093Y

Licence
723535B
685829S

Licence
6423667
611594B
376539G
385692F
321633B
727499K

Licence
613944F
435433X
224650K
269760T
824077L
460099H
592137C
351713X
416640V
804481L

Licence

657921G

SVHCL
SVHCL
VHCL
VHCL
VHCL
VHCL
SVHCL

Cat.
CHCO
CHCO

Cat.

SFCO
SFCO
SFCO
SFCO
SFCO
SFCO

Cat.
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO

Cat.
VFCO
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285
269
262
240
196
157

99

P1
282
266

P1

366
350
343
286
285
284

P1

383
379
376
376
363
349
348
348
306
257

P1
234

P2

P2

P2

P2

P3

P3

P3

P3

285
269
262
240
196
157

99

Nombre d'archers 10

P4

Total
282
266

Nb 6+5

Nombre d'archers 2

P4

Total
366
350
343
286
285
284

Nb 6+5

Nombre d'archers 6

P4

Total
383
379
376
376
363
349
348
348
306
257

Nb 6+5

62

47
46

Nombre d'archers 10

P4

Total
234

Nb 6+5

Nb 6

Nb 6

Nb 6

28

18
21

Nb 6
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VETERANS HOMMES ARC A POULIES

Clt Nom
LEBEAU ANTOINE
ROBET CHRISTOPHE
LE JOLY JANY
COULON DOMINIQUE
DENIS JAMES
MONTBORD JACKY
PICOT RENE
GINEAU PATRICK
CAM MICHEL

10 RAPIDY DOMINIQUE
11 RENAULT ROGER

—_

O 00 N o0 Ul AW N

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 RABALLAND GWENDAL

SENIORS DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 MACOUIN ALEXANDRA
2 ARBOIT CAROLE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom

1 MOUTAULT DENIS
CHOUAN JEROME
FOREST PASCAL
SERRA NICOLAS
PERIN HANS
PLANCHET PATRICE
GABORIT PASCAL
MERLET JEAN-MICHEL

o N o0 U1 A W N

VETERANS DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom
1 LOISEAU CHANTAL

01/05/2014

Club
ST HERBLAIN
CHOLET TAC
ANGERS
CHATEAUBRIANT
VERTOU
ARDIN
PORNIC
PORNIC
VERTOU
ROCHE SUR YON
LE BLANC

Club
LA GARNACHE

Club
ARDIN
ANGERS

Club
MAZE
LES TOUCHES
ARDIN
ANGERS
ROCHE SUR YON
ARDIN
LA GARNACHE
ROCHE SUR YON

Club
LE BLANC

Licence
460863N
351343V
533156T
633558A
4082721
077374C
083238B
833767U
703987D
620450C
840530V

Licence

684010P

Licence
741207K
8468827

Licence
630593C
7174382
819186V
809555B
344674W
851006G
682212K
802707H

Licence
313354C

Cat.
VHCO
VHCO
VHCO
SVHCO
VHCO
VHCO
SVHCO
VHCO
SVHCO
VHCO
VHCO

Cat.
JHBB

Cat.
SFBB
SFBB

Cat.

SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB

Cat.
VFBB
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P1

376
371
367
365
355
342
341
339
329
313
304

P1
214

P1
239
151

P1

307
307
268
236
172
150
140
108

P1
238

P2

P2

P2

P2

P2

P3

P3

P3

P3

P3

Nombre d'archers

P4  Total
376
371
367
365
355
342
341
339
329
313
304

Nombre d'archers

P4 Total
214

Nombre d'archers

P4 Total
239
151

1

Nb 6+5

58

11

Nb 6+5

1

Nb 6+5

Nombre d'archers 2
P4 Total Nb 6+5
307 27
307 26
268
236
172
150
140
108
Nombre d'archers 8
P4 Total Nb 6+5
238

Nb 6
30

Nb 6

Nb 6

Nb 6

11

Nb 6
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KERONCUFF MARYLINE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt

0 N O Ul AW DN

Nom
JAMES STEPHEN
MARCOUX ROBERT
BOSMAN JEAN-PHILIPPE
TRAVERS ERICK
LOISEAU REMY
DAUGUET FRANCOIS
FLOQUET MICHEL
BLANCHARD PIERRE

Nombre total d'archers 99

Club Organisateur

2285024 TIR ARC FONTENAISIEN

01/05/2014

VERTOU

Club
ARDIN
AULNAY DE SAINTONGE
BOUGUENAIS
LES TOUCHES
LE BLANC
CHOLET TAC
ST HERBLAIN
CHOLET TAC

403506U

Licence
799507E
741153B
440625R
629526T
260092J
084121L
671611M
042743K

Arbitre Responsable

Me.BARIOD EDITH

SVFBB

Cat.
VHBB
VHBB
VHBB
VHBB
SVHBB
VHBB
SVHBB
SVHBB
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171

P1

281
274
266
266
246
235
221
164

P2

P3

171

Nombre d'archers

P4  Total
281
274
266
266
246
235
221
164

Nombre d'archers

2

Nb 6+5

20
16

8

Nb 6
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